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Session 1/2: The Beauty of Mathematics in Everyday Life  

Certificate # Name 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\001 Basil Sabu 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\002 JOJIL JOSE 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\003 Gregorious Jose C 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\004 Meera Rose Mathew 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\005 Adwaidh Babu 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\006 Francis Mathew 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\007 Anandu.S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\008 JOSE POUL BIJU 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\009 Rashmi T V 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\010 SAM RIJU 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\011 Edwin E Kannappillil 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\012 ALBIN ALIAS 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\013 Solaman Aji 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\014 Minu Mary Joy 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\015 Binil P Paul 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\016 Alan Binoy 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\017 DIVYA.S.S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\018 Shinju Varghese 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\019 SANJEEV KUMAR 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\020 Sandra Sajeevan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\021 Hagen Joby 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\022 Gokul G Nair 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\023 Sunkara Ramesh Kumar 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\024 DAISY  K  J 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\025 VINAY KUMAR BHAKTULA 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\026 Treesa joselin 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\027 S.Saravanan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\028 Thomas George 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\029 Fleming Jose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\030 Mohammed Abdul Raqeeb 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\031 Arun Eldho Alias 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\032 Premchand C P 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\033 RASHIDA HAMEED 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\034 Binumon Joseph 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\035 Dr.Sumi Kankana Dewan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\036 FELIX JOHNY 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\037 DEEPAK KUMAR 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\038 SHAPARAS DALIMAN 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\039 Komati sathish 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\040 Fathimathul Farsana 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\041 Somasekhar Srinivas 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\042 Arun Behanan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\043 Fathima rumaiza 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\044 Reshma S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\045 Joel John Ranjan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\046 Alen Shaji 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\047 Bini Eldhose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\048 Dr.Suji Pramila 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\049 Manjusha T S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\050 MINTU THOMAS 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\051 Arya T S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\052 Anupama KN 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\053 ANGEL M ELDHOSE 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\054 Elby K Eldhose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\055 YRIDHIKA S R 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\056 Shelly Shiju George 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\057 Susan Paul 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\058 Dr. D. Bharathi 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\059 SAJU A 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\060 Dr.S.VANITHA 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\061 Dr P Krishnaveni 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\062 Milna M J 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\063 Ambily Joseph 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\064 K. Amarnatha Reddy 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\065 NISREEN M ALI 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\066 PRO  DR  VENUGOPAL  JANASWAMY 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\067 HARIGOVIND R 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\068 VICTOR JOSE 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\069 Basil Rarichan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\070 JENNER Z 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\071 Revathi Kudumula 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\072 Ashin George 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\073 Bonia Jose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\074 Aju Philip 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\075 S. Saravanan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\076 Satyabrat Sarma 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S1\077 Antara Malakar 

 
Session 2/2: The Beauty of Mathematics in Everyday Life  
 

Certificate # Name 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\101 Basil Sabu 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\102 JOJIL JOSE 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\103 Gregorious Jose C 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\104 Meera Rose Mathew 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\105 Adwaidh Babu 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\106 Francis Mathew 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\107 Anandu.S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\108 JOSE POUL BIJU 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\109 Rashmi T V 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\110 SAM RIJU 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\111 Edwin E Kannappillil 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\112 ALBIN ALIAS 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\113 Solaman Aji 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\114 Minu Mary Joy 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\115 Binil P Paul 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\116 Alan Binoy 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\117 DIVYA.S.S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\118 Shinju Varghese 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\119 SANJEEV KUMAR 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\120 Sandra Sajeevan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\121 Hagen Joby 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\122 Gokul G Nair 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\123 Sunkara Ramesh Kumar 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\124 DAISY  K  J 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\125 VINAY KUMAR BHAKTULA 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\126 Treesa joselin 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\127 S.Saravanan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\128 Thomas George 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\129 Fleming Jose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\130 Mohammed Abdul Raqeeb 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\131 Arun Eldho Alias 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\132 Premchand C P 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\133 RASHIDA HAMEED 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\134 Binumon Joseph 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\135 Dr.Sumi Kankana Dewan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\136 FELIX JOHNY 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\137 DEEPAK KUMAR 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\138 SHAPARAS DALIMAN 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\139 Komati sathish 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\140 Fathimathul Farsana 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\141 Somasekhar Srinivas 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\142 Arun Behanan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\143 Fathima rumaiza 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\144 Reshma S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\145 Joel John Ranjan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\146 Alen Shaji 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\147 Bini Eldhose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\148 Dr.Suji Pramila 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\149 Manjusha T S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\150 MINTU THOMAS 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\151 Arya T S 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\152 Anupama KN 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\153 ANGEL M ELDHOSE 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\154 Elby K Eldhose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\155 YRIDHIKA S R 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\156 Shelly Shiju George 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\157 Susan Paul 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\158 Dr. D. Bharathi 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\159 SAJU A 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\160 Dr.S.VANITHA 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\161 Dr P Krishnaveni 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\162 Milna M J 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\163 Ambily Joseph 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\164 K. Amarnatha Reddy 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\165 NISREEN M ALI 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\166 PRO  DR  VENUGOPAL  JANASWAMY 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\167 HARIGOVIND R 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\168 VICTOR JOSE 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\169 Basil Rarichan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\170 JENNER Z 

 



 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\171 Revathi Kudumula 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\172 Ashin George 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\173 Bonia Jose 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\174 Aju Philip 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\175 S. Saravanan 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\176 Satyabrat Sarma 

MBITS\2023\NCICST\S2\177 Antara Malakar 
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